
UC Merced (0) -vs- Pacific (4-2)
02/10/2024 at Davis, CA (Schaal Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 02/10/2024
Time: 3:30 PM
Site: Davis, CA
Venue: Schaal Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Merced 0 1 3 0 4
Pacific 6 5 5 4 20

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:42 UOP G-E Dora Alaksza
1st 4:09 UOP G-P Dora Alaksza
1st 3:36 UOP G Lily Van Putten
1st 3:05 UOP G Dora Alaksza
1st 1:35 UOP G Amaya Leiby
1st 0:17 UOP G-E Lily Van Putten
2nd 7:17 UOP G Ilyana Zlobinsky
2nd 6:37 UOP G-E Hailey Williams
2nd 4:52 UOP G June Akpata
2nd 2:57 UCM G-E Hope Stokes
2nd 1:48 UOP G Annikah Lillie
2nd 1:17 UOP G-P Mia Garcia
3rd 6:41 UCM G-P Liberty Hamilton
3rd 3:14 UOP G Lily Van Putten
3rd 2:45 UCM G Melanie Torres
3rd 2:26 UOP G Ashley Morris
3rd 1:48 UOP G Lucia Sarimsakci
3rd 0:59 UOP G Natasha Dykman
3rd 0:12 UOP G Natasha Dykman
3rd 0:01 UCM G Hope Stokes
4th 5:54 UOP G Lily Van Putten
4th 4:42 UOP G Amaya Leiby
4th 1:20 UOP G Tea Fitzgerald
4th 0:33 UOP G-E Ariel Cordova

Team Statistics

UCM UOP
Shots 18 34
Goals 4 20
Assists 0 10
Points 4 30
Exclusions 9 7
Steals 6 8
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:20 UCM E Viviana Luna
1st 4:09 UCM E-P Liberty Hamilton
1st 5:57 UCM E Aislyn Sorsky
2nd 1:18 UCM E-P Miranda Cruz
2nd 3:04 UOP E Natalie Johnston
2nd 3:50 UCM E Aislyn Sorsky
2nd 4:35 UOP E June Akpata
2nd 6:39 UCM E Viviana Luna
3rd 6:22 UCM E Viviana Luna
3rd 6:42 UOP E-P Anna Crum
4th 0:37 UCM E Melanie Torres
4th 3:11 UOP E Ashley Morris
4th 3:57 UCM E Melanie Torres
4th 4:33 UOP E Natasha Dykman
4th 5:30 UOP E Lucia Sarimsakci
4th 7:29 UOP E Ella Cowan



Individual
 
 
UC Merced 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Carlin Rodelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Arianna Martinez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Liberty Hamilton 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2-1
4 Melanie Torres 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Aislyn Sorsky 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-1
6 Piper Ferris 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hope Stokes 5 2 0 2 0 1 4 0 0-0
8 Claudette Asenjo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Karla Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Julianna Torres 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Jacqueline Azevedo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Viviana Luna 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0-0
13 Miranda Cruz 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Paula Villalta Valle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Kaitlyn Kimmel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 18 4 0 4 9 1 6 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Carlin Rodelo 32:00 20 6

Totals 20 6

Pacific 20

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Maja Lizy  Dulic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Addison McGowan 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
3 Mia Garcia 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
4 Dora Alaksza 3 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0-0
5 Natalie Johnston 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Hila Futorian 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Hailey Williams 4 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
8 Noemi Alaksza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Annikah Lillie 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ilyana Zlobinsky 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 June Akpata 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 0 0-0
12 Ashley Morris 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
13 Natasha Dykman 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0-0
14 Sierra Cavano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Tea Fitzgerald 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Anna Crum 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Amaya Leiby 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Millie Jacobson 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Ariel Cordova 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Lily Van Putten 7 4 0 4 0 0 3 0 0-1
22 Ella Cowan 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-1
23 Szamira Koppany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Lucia Sarimsakci 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 34 20 10 30 7 1 8 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Maja Lizy  Dulic 32:00 4 5

Totals 4 5


